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SINGLE ORIGIN COFFEES
Request your own Roast!
1/4 lb. $4.25  |  1/2 lb. $8.25  |  1 lb. $13.75
Light Roast, Medium Roast, Medium Dark Roast or 
Dark Roast 

Suggested Roasts for Single Origin Coffees:
L = Light  |  M = Medium  |  MD = Medium Dark  |  D = Dark

South American
M	 Brazil - Sweet mild coffee with a nutty chocolate 

taste.
MD	 Colombian - Medium body full of aroma with a 

hint of caramel.
MMD	Peruvian FTO - Light and levitating with a hint 

of vanilla-nut tones sweetness.

Central America
MD	 Costa Rican - Mild, sweet and flawless; bright 

acidity.
D	 Mexican FTO - Medium-body, delicate, pleasant 

acidity, light nutty, milk-chocolate like.
MMD	Nicaraguan - Rich, full-bodied, balanced, deep 

aroma with smoky caramel, spice, and flower 
undertones.

M	 Guatemalan - Smooth, sweet and spicy with 
chocolate and cinnamon undertones.

African
MD	 Tanzanian - Rich, full bodied, light acidity.
MMD	Ethiopian - Complex, spicy and aromatic.
MD	 Kenya AA - Sparkling acidity, blackberry tones, 

slightly sweet.

Indonesian
M	 East Timor FTO - Smooth, rich, full-bodied
	 organic fair trade with low acidity, very flavorful.
MD	 Java - Pure body, flavors of fresh roasted nuts 

and an almost almond viscosity.
MD	 Sumatra - Rich heavy body, dense flavor of 

earthy, woodsy, winy, and herbal tones.

Decaf
MD	 Decaf Colombian - Clean, caramel like, heavy-

bodied and rich.
MD	 Decaf Sumatran - Rich body of earthy, woodsy, 

winy, and herbal tones.

Espresso
MD	 Lucky 13 - Smooth and well-rounded with a 

pleasant, lingering taste.

Coffees Flavorings  |  $7.95
French Vanilla, Mountain Hazelnut, Crème Brulee, 
Snickerdoodle, Caramel, Angel Whispers, 
Chocolate Raspberry, Highlander Grogg, Blueberry 
Muffin, Coconut Crème
Note: Coffee prices and availability subject to change

Franchises Available
Contact: Brad Barber

641.357.4736
www.cabincoffeecompany.com
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by Cabin Coffee

Cabin Coffee Company
303 Main Avenue

Clear Lake, Iowa 50428
Phone: 641-357-6500

Fax: 641-357-6538
Email: clearlake@cabincoffee.net

www.cabincoffeecompany.com
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#1
#2 
#3

Egg, Monterey Jack & Sausageon a Plain Bagel
Egg, American & Bacon
on an Everything Bagel
Egg, American & Bacon
on a Butter Croissant

- BREAKFAST SANDWICHES -

- BREAKFAST / BAKERY -

Breakfast Pesto Pita 
Sausage Biscuit 

Bagel

Cinnamon Roll
Coffee Cake
Muffin
Scone
Wild Berry Biscuit
Oatmeal
Fruit & Yogurt Parfait
Raspberry Danish 
Cookie

With

Asiago, Plain, Whole Wheat, Blueberry, Cinnamon Raisin or Everything
Cream Cheese, Peanut Butter,Cinnamon & Sugar or Jelly

Maple, Maple & Almond,  Cherry - Cranberry - Walnut,  Sweet Honey Cinnamon

4.25

4.25

4.25
2.75

1.95

2.55
3.25
2.85
3.25
1.75
2.65
2.99
3.25
2.95 
 .85

4.25

*While we offer gluten free menu items we are not a gluten free kitchen.
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subject to availability*

*

- SIGNATURE SANDWICHES -

- SPECIALTY SANDWICHES -

- All Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Chips & a Pickle -

- All Served with Chips & a Pickle -

#4 Chicken Salad on a Butter Croissant

Chicken Pita Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce,

 Tomato & Hummus in a Whole Wheat Pita

Chicken Bacon Ranch Grilled Chicken

 Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Ranch on a  

 Toasted Butter Croissant

Berry Good For You Turkey & Lettuce

 with Raspberry Mayo on Wheatberry Bread

Veggie Sandwich Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, 

 Green Pepper & Red Onion on a Wheat Bagel with  

 Cream Cheese

Soup (seasonal)          Cup 3.75  Bowl 4.50
Gluten Free Bread Available   .50

#5 Cabin Club Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Monterey Jack

     on Toasted Marble Rye

#6 Turkey & Monterey Jack on a Plain Bagel

#7  Ham & American on an Everything Bagel

#8  Turkey & Monterey Jack on a Butter Croissant

6.85

6.85

6.85

Mini BLT Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on a Yeast Roll

Hot Ham & Cheesy Ham & American on 

 a Yeast Roll
2.25

2.25

6.85

5.35

- MINI SANDWICHES -
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Fresh Brewed Coffee

Steamer

Apple Cider
Caramel Apple Cider

Chai

Tumbleweed

Café Au Lait

Hot Chocolate

Texas Turtle

Palomino

Half Brewed Coffee & Half Steamed Milk

Ghirardelli White & Dark Chocolate & Steamed Milk,

Topped with Whipped Cream

Hot Chocolate made with Dark Ghirardelli Chocolate & 

Caramel Sauce, Topped with Whipped Cream

Highly Caffeinated White Coffee, Ghirardelli White

Chocolate & Steamed Half & Half

Highly Caffeinated White Coffee, Caramel Sauce, Steamed

Milk, Topped with Whipped Cream, Caramel & Sea Salt

Spiced Black Tea with Steamed Milk

Flavoring Syrup & Steamed Milk

Spiced Apple Cider & Caramel, Topped with Whipped Cream

- HOT DRINKS -

1.951.80

3.60

3.60

3.25

3.25

5.154.90

5.154.90

4.453.95

3.20

3.30

4.20

2.80

2.90

3.80

3.102.80

Short
12 oz.

Tall
16 oz.

______ ______

Hot Tea
9 Varieties of RISHI Tea Available

2.10
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- ADDITIONS -Extra Espresso Shot, Flavoring Syrup, Whipped Cream,Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Half & Half

.60

Iced Americano

Mississippi Mud Frappe

Twister Frappe

Turtle Frappe

Cold Pressed Coffee
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha

Mocha Frappe

Double Espresso Shot over Ice & Water

Cold Brewed Coffee over Ice

Chilled Espresso & Milk over Ice

Chilled Espresso, White & Dark Ghirardelli Chocolate 
& Milk Over Ice, Topped with Whipped Cream

Chilled Espresso, White & Dark Ghirardelli Chocolate, 
Milk & Frappe Mix, Blended Smooth & Topped with 
Whipped Cream 

Chilled Espresso, Ghirardelli Dark Chocolate, Caramel 
Sauce, Milk & Frappe Mix, Blended Smooth & Topped  
with Whipped Cream

Chilled Espresso, White & Dark Ghirardelli Chocolate, 
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla, Milk & Frappe Mix, Blended 
Smooth & Topped with Whipped Cream

Chilled Espresso, Ghirardelli Dark Chocolate, Hazelnut, 
Milk & Frappe Mix, Blended Smooth & Topped with Whipped 
Cream, Chocolate, and Espresso Powder

COLD ESPRESSO DRINKS

3.20

4.35

5.05

4.15

4.85

5.154.95

5.154.95

5.154.95

5.154.95

3.353.10

Short
18oz.______

3.45

Tall
24 oz.______
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Latte

Bellringer

Espresso Lucky #13

Americano

Flavored Latte

Cappuccino

Brevé

Mocha

Espresso with Steamed Milk

Latte with Flavoring Sy
rup

Espresso & Steamed Milk topped with Frothed Milk

Espresso with Steamed Half & Half

Espresso, Steam
ed Milk, Ghirardelli White & Dark 

Chocolate, Topped with Whipped Cream

Double Espresso Sh
ot & Hot Water

Fresh Brewed Coffee with Double Espresso Sh
ot

Regular or Decaf
, Rich, Smooth Concentrated Coffee

- ESPRESSO BAR -

4.153.65

4.15

4.75

3.65

4.25

4.904.55

Turtle Mocha
Espresso, Steam

ed Milk, Dark Ghirardelli Chocolate & 

Caramel Sauce, Toppe
d with Whipped Cream

4.904.55

2.45

2.25

2.30

2.05

3.102.85

4.754.25

Short
12 oz.

Tall
16 oz.

_____ ______

Single    Double
_____ _____
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Iced Chai

Abilene

Whitewater Rafter

Chai Frappe

Palomino Frappe

Italian Soda
Italian Cream Soda

Spiced Black Tea and Milk over Ice

White & Dark Ghirardelli Chocolate, Milk, Frappe Mix & Ice, Blended Smooth & Topped with Whipped Cream

Caramel Sauce & Vanilla, Milk, Frappe Mix & Ice, Blended Smooth & Topped with Whipped Cream

Spiced Black Tea, Milk, Frappe Mix & Ice,
Blended Smooth & Topped with Whipped Cream

Highly Caffeinated White Coffee, Ghirardelli White Chocolate, Half & Half, Frappe Mix & Ice, Blended Smooth & Topped with Whipped Cream

Flavoring Syrup and Soda Water over Ice

Flavoring Syrup and Soda Water over Icewith a Splash of Cream

- COLD DRINKS - 

- BLENDED DRINKS - 

4.704.20

3.853.60

Iced Palomino 5.355.10

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea 2.402.25Black Tea or Ginger Peach (Add Flavoring for .60)

(Add Flavoring for .60)Lemonade 2.352.20

5.154.95

5.154.95

5.154.95

5.15

5.40

4.95

5.15

3.203.00

Short
18oz.

Tall
24 oz.______ ______

Highly Caffeinated White Coffee, Ghirardelli White 
Chocolate & Half and Half over Ice

Smoothies 100% Fruit & Veggie!

Add-ins  (Leafy Greens or Veggie Blend)

Strawberry, Strawberry-Banana, Mixed Berry, Peach-Pear-Apricot, Mango Squash

0.95
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Flavoring Syrups
Hazelnut, Vanilla, Chai, Irish Cream, Amaretto, 

Cinnamon, Caramel, White and Dark Chocolate, 
Almond, Mint, Coconut, Toffee Crunch, Butterscotch, 
Peppermint, Raspberry, Peach, Cherry, Strawberry, 

Banana, Blackberry, Lime and Pineapple  |  $.60

Sugar Free Syrups
Vanilla, Chocolate, Chai, Caramel, Hazelnut, 

and Raspberry  |  $.60

BottleD Drinks
Coke, Diet Coke, Bottled Water, Juice (Orange or 

Cranapple Raspberry)  |  $1.95

Clear Lake, IA * Mason City, IA * St. Charles, MN * Forest City, IA * Waterloo, IA * LaCrosse, WI (2) * lisbon, Ia * Rice Lake, wi * BRECKENRIDGE, CO * BLAIRSVILLE, GA
CHATFIELD, MN * GOSHEN, IN * ALBERT LEA, MN * Plainview, MN

Purchase any 
Cabin Coffee Travel Mug 

and receive 10% Off 
on every refill for Life

!!


